Big Air Stoke, 3rd July 2004

Technical Delegate: Mike Smith

Head Judge: Martin Carr
Chief of Competition: Martin Carr

Forenames

Dan

Nick

Ross

Edward

Harry

William

Charles

Surname

Botham

Cooper

Daniels

Morley

Hancock

Fowler

Smith

Category/Bib
J2 25
J2 27
c2 34
c2 41
BG 36
J1 40
c2 31

Jump 1

Judge 12345

29 27

31 32

32 29

25 25

24 23

20 24

21 24

27

31

29

26

23

24

Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr

Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

83

94

90

69

73

67

69

Martin Carr
Mike Smith
Daljit Tambar

Jump 2

Judge 12345

30

24

31

25

21

30

22

25

22

24

25

31

28

29

24

22

22

22

91

0

87

0

82

0

74

0

58

0

67

0

64

Jump 3

Judge 12345

35

32

25

24

20

38

33

26

29

25

22

21

33

30

23

25

20

18

17

106

0

95

0

74

0

78

0

62

0

60

0

50

Overall

197

189

172

152

135

134

133



Forenames

Mathew

Thomas

David

Will

Rory

Shelly

Dave

Jack

Alexandra L

Mykel M

Surname

Peiris

Blackburn

McCutcheon

Frew

Flindall

Poole

Bridgewater

Hoffman

Houston

Tomlinson

Jump 1

Judge 12345

Category/Bib
S 35
c2 29
J1 32
BG 39
BG 37
c2 26
J1 28
BG 21
BG 22
C1 23

30 26

20 21

27

21

20

83

63

61

45

51

44

48

49

48

42

Jump 2

Judge 12345

Jump 3

Judge 12345

20

20

22

49

0

59

0

51

0

37

0

55

0

51

0

32

0

39

0

41

0

42

16

20

20

23

1"

49

0

60

0

53

0

62

0

36

0

45

0

45

0

42

0

42

0

40

Overall

132

123

114

107

106

96

93

91

90

84



Forenames Surname Category/Bib

Jump 1

Judge 12345

33 33

24 33

613 14 0 O

Jump 2

Judge 12345

Jump 3

Judge 12345

41

10 19 12 0 0

40

9 17 14 0 0



